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State Office Personnel 
Telephone (808) 441-2704 

Fax (808) 441-2705 
 
 

 
Title 

 
Name 

 
Email Phone 

Extension 
Administration: Ext. 3 
 
State Executive 
Director 

 

 
Diane Ley 

 

 
diane.ley@hi.usda.gov 

 

 
x 136 

Administrative 
Officer 

 
Jill Lee 

 
jill.lee@hi.usda.gov 

 
x 102 

Farm Loan Programs: Ext. 2 
Farm Loan 
Chief 

 
Steve Bazzell 

 
steve.bazzell@hi.usda.gov 

 
x 142 

Mgmt & 
Program Analyst 

 
Teri Zamora 

 
teri.zamora@hi.usda.gov 

 
x 103 

Farm Programs: Ext. 1 
Chief Program 
Specialist 

 
Steve Peterson 

 
steve.peterson@hi.usda.gov 

 
x 138 

Program 
Specialist -GIS 

 
Connie Laumann 

 
connie.laumann@hi.usda.gov 

 
x 145 
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